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EXEMPLE T3 71.51m²

CUM

Porche
2.50 m²

Hall
3.10 m²

WC
1.33 m²

DGT
1.71 m²

Open Space
38.25 m²

SDB
5.23 m²

Chambre
10.82 m²

Chambre
11.07 m²

Terrasse
18.00 m²
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Chassis ouvrant PVC
Vitrage dépoli

60*215

TABLEAU DES SURFACES

Open space

Hall d'entrée avec placard

Dégagement

WC

Salle de bain

Chambre 1

Chambre 2

Surface habitable totale

38.25m²

3.10m²

1.71m²

1.33m²

5.23m²

10.82m²

11.07m²

71.51m²


